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Weekly Performance Report

(26.08.2019 to 01.09.2019)

Date-‘bﬁl.ﬁue

Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Teacher Topic
26.08.2019 | Mon P.G Group 11 AMto 01 P.M. All Teachers
Discussion
27.08.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 AAMto 12 Noon | Dr. Chaman Jee Cognitive enhancers
: (nootropics)
4" sem. Theory 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Immunostimulants
P.G.Journalclub | 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Serotonin syndrome
prosperity as
pulmonary oedema
28.08.2019 | Wed 4" sem. Theory 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr.S.D. Singh & ANTI- HYPERTENSIVES
Dr. K. K. Mishra
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. S. D. Singh Antihypertensives
29.08.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Cardiac glycosides
3 4™ Sem. Practical | 02P.Mto04 P.M | Dr. Rajat Mishra/ PHARMACO-
Dr. Amit Kumar ECONOMICS
30.08.2019 Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Chaman Jee Adrenergic
neurotransmitters
4™ Sem.Theory | 02P.Mto03P.M | Dr. Dinesh Sah & OPIOIDS
Dr. A. K. ANALGESICS
Chowdhury
31.08.2019 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized Simulated
Animal Experiments
01.09.2019 Sun X X X X
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(02.09.2019 to 08.09.2019)

Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class | Name of Teacher Topic
02.09.2019 | Mon P.G Teaching 01 P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Respiratory system
03.09.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 AMto 12 Noon | Dr. Chaman Jee Dopamine synthesis

storage and release
4" Sem. Theory | 12 Noonto 01 P.M | Dr.K. K. Mishra & | Class not held due to
Dr. A. K. Ambasta exam.
P.G. Journal club 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Vaccine
pharmacovigilance in
India: Current context
and future perspective
04.09.2019 | Wed | 4" Sem.Theory |12 NoontoO1P.M | Dr.S.D.Singh & Class not held due to
Dr. Kunal Sharma exam.
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02 P.M Dr. S. D. Singh Cardiotoxic drugs
05.09.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Emerging therapy for
- cancer
4™ Sem. Practical | 02P.Mto04P.M | Dr. AmitKumar | Class not held due to
» exam.
06.09.2019 Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02 P.M Dr. Chaman Jee L2 adrenergic receptor
agonist
4™ Sem. Theory 02P.Mto03 P.M | Dr.Dinesh Sah & Class not held due to
Dr.A. K. exam.
Chowdhury
07.09.2019 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized Simulated
Animal Experiments
08.09.2019 | Sun X X X X
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